Jara

01.02.2024
01.02.2024
01.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
02.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
03.02.2024
05.02.2024
05.02.2024
05.02.2024
06.02.2024
06.02.2024
06.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
07.02.2024
08.02.2024
08.02.2024

['pynma

Bpewms
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-11.30
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
08.00-11.20
11.40-13.15
13.25-16.45
08.00-11.30
11.50-15.20
15.30-17.05
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-17.05
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30
11.50-13.25
13.45-15.20
15.30-17.05
08.00-09.35
09.55-11.30

JucrumimHa
OCH.HAYYH.HCCIIE].
OCH.HAYYH.HCCIIE].
npoektup.OP
npoektup.OP
0e301.Be.TOpH.paboT
OMpoOOB,KOHTPOJIH
TEXH.00O0T.yTJIst
0e301.Be.TOpH.paboT
0e301m.Be.ropH.padoT
aBTOMAT.IIPOIL.000T.
TOPHO-TIPOM.JKOJIOTHSI
TOPHO-TIPOM.OKOJIOTHSI
9KOJIOT.000T.TIp-Ba
9KOJIOT.000T.TIp-Ba
npoektup.OP
aBTOMAT.IIPOIL.000T.
npoekTup.OD
OnpoOOB,KOHTPOJIb
0oTpoOOB,KOHTPOJIH
TEXH.000T.yTIIs
9KOHOM.000CH.3aTpa

9KOHOM.00O0CH.3aTpa

I

yup

yup
yup

yup

OI1N3ckc-20

Kontpoins [IpenogaBatens ACCHCTEHT AYAMWT.

Camoitnuk
Camoitnuk
Kopuesckuii
Kopuesckuii
KypoOarknii
3BATHHIIEBA
3BATHHIIEBA
KypOarknii
Kyp6auknii

Kopuesckuii

Edumor B.T.
E¢umos B.T'.

Kopuesckuii
Kopuepckuit
Kopuesckuii
Kopuesckuii
Kopuepckuit
3BATHHIIEBA
3BATHHIIEBA
3BATHHIIEBA
KpaBuenxko

KpaBuenko

Ctp. 25

5349
5349
5245
5245
9311
5245
5245
9311
9311
5349
9311
9311
5245
5245
5245
5349
5245
5349
5349
5245
5245
5245



