Группа ОПИзскс-20

Дата	Время	Дисциплина	Контроль	Преподаватель Ассисте	ент Аудит.
01.02.2024	11.50-13.25	осн.научн.исслед.	Л	Самойлик	5349
01.02.2024	13.45-15.20	осн.научн.исслед.	упр	Самойлик	5349
01.02.2024	15.30-17.05	проектир.ОФ	Л	Корчевский	5245
02.02.2024	09.55-11.30	проектир.ОФ	Л	Корчевский	5245
02.02.2024	13.45-15.20	безоп.вед.горн.рабо	г л	Курбацкий	9311
02.02.2024	15.30-17.05	опробов,контроль	Л	Звягинцева	5245
03.02.2024	08.00-11.20	техн.обог.угля	Л	Звягинцева	5245
03.02.2024	11.40-13.15	безоп.вед.горн.рабо	г л	Курбацкий	9311
03.02.2024	13.25-16.45	безоп.вед.горн.рабо	г лб	Курбацкий	9311
05.02.2024	08.00-11.30	автомат.проц.обог.	Л	Корчевский	5349
05.02.2024	11.50-15.20	горно-пром.экологи	я л	Ефимов В.Г.	9311
05.02.2024	15.30-17.05	горно-пром.экологи	я упр	Ефимов В.Г.	9311
06.02.2024	09.55-11.30	эколог.обог.пр-ва	Л	Корчевский	5245
06.02.2024	11.50-13.25	эколог.обог.пр-ва	упр	Корчевский	5245
06.02.2024	13.45-17.05	проектир.ОФ	упр	Корчевский	5245
07.02.2024	08.00-09.35	автомат.проц.обог.	лб	Корчевский	5349
07.02.2024	09.55-11.30	проектир.ОФ	упр	Корчевский	5245
07.02.2024	11.50-13.25	опробов,контроль	лб	Звягинцева	5349
07.02.2024	13.45-15.20	опробов,контроль	упр	Звягинцева	5349
07.02.2024	15.30-17.05	техн.обог.угля	упр	Звягинцева	5245
08.02.2024	08.00-09.35	эконом.обосн.затра	Л	Кравченко	5245
08.02.2024	09.55-11.30	эконом.обосн.затра	упр	Кравченко	5245